Type H9C Load Cell
Zemic Europe B.V.  T: +31 76 50 39480
Leerlooierstraat 8 Nr. 2018.08 H9C Rev11 F: +31 76 50 39481
4871 EN Etten-Leur  info@zemic.nl
The Netherlands 1/4 www.zemic.nl
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice and do not constitute any liability whatsoever.
Short description
• Nickel plated alloy steel IP67 dual shear beam load
cell
• High accuracy
• Suitable for truck and track scales and other heavy
weighing devices
• Sealed construction
             test certificate no. D09-07.07
             Certificate no. 07-018A1
Available models
Capacity Accuracy Full article description
5Klb C3/C4 H9C-C3/C4-5K-9B
10Klb C3/C4 H9C-C3/C4-10K-9B
20Klb C3/C4 H9C-C3/C4-20K-9B
30Klb C3 H9C-C3-30K-9B
40Klb C3 H9C-C3-40K-9B
50Klb C3 H9C-C3-50K-9B
60Klb C3 H9C-C3-60K-9B
75Klb C3 H9C-C3-75K-9B
100Klb C3 H9C-C3-100K-9B
150Klb C3 H9C-C3-150K-9B
200Klb C3 H9C-C3-200K-9B
250Klb C3 H9C-C3-250K-9B
Type H9C Load Cell
Zemic Europe B.V.  T: +31 76 50 39480
Leerlooierstraat 8 Nr. 2018.08 H9C Rev11 F: +31 76 50 39481